HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE
JOCKEY CLUB BUILDING

BEEESUHERER

37TA, 414, 42, 42C, 70, TOM,
T0P, 72, 73, 76, 90, 90C, 96,
99, 580, 5904, 592, 973, N72,
N80, N170, N1T71

37A, 41A, 42, 42C, 70, TOM, MAEREE
TOP, 72, 73, 76, 80, 90C, 96, L'hotel
99, 590, 590A, 592, 973, N72,

Island South
N80, N170, N1T71 -

99, 107, 107P.
70, 171, 590,

IR (ATF BB ) FEATI

s i
\.\ £ % il
@ Bus @+ 4—4+—+—4 Driving Route to Hong Kong Academy of Medicine £ H BB B9 EN R ER
37A ChiFu Fa Yuen « Central 96 Lei Tung Estate « Causeway Bay (Moreton Terrace)
HEEE -~ SE FimEd - IR (BEE )
37B  Chi Fu Fa Yuen «+ Admiralty 97 Lei Tung Estate «+ Central (Exchange Square)
HEEHE ~ &1 FIHE ~ IR (ZEME)
37X  ChiFu Fa Yuen « Admiralty 97A  Lei Tung Estate «—+ Sham Wan
BEEEH — 24 FF 38
38 Chi Fu Fa Yuen « North Point Ferry Pier 99 South Horizons «» Shau Kei Wan
HETEE ~ JLATEI ME¥R - BER
41A  Wah Fu (Central) «+ North Point Ferry Pier 107  Kowloon Bay « Wah Kwai Estate
EE (h) « tREE hEEE —~ BB
42 Wah Fu (South) «+ North Point Ferry Pier 107P Cyberport «+ Hung Hom (Laguna Verde)
FE () — LAl BEE B GEEEE)
42C  Cyberport «+ North Point Ferry Pier 170  Wah Fu (Central) «+ Sha Tin Station
W ~ LA FE(P)~DES
47P  Wong Chuk Hang «+ Kennedy Town (Belcher Bay) 171 South Horizons « Lai Chi Kok
FATIN — R ( REREM ) BlEYE -~ BHA
70 Aberdeen « Cenfral (Exchange Square) 590  South Horizons + Central (Exchange Square)
HFARF PR (ZHE) BEYE ~ B (TZENE)
TOM  Wah Kwai Estate « Admiralty (East) S590A South Horizons «— Admiralty (East)
FEPHD o 3l () BEFE o~ 2 (W)
TOP  Shek Pai Wan « Central (Exchange Square) 592  South Horizons «+ Causeway Bay (Moreton Terrace)
BHER - PIR (RS ) a8 - RN (S )
72 Wah Kwai Estate ++ Causeway Bay (Moreton Terrace) 671  Ap Lei Chau (Lee Lok Street) — Diamond Hill Station
TEUER — RIS (A ) BREGH (I ) — MBS
T72A  Sham Wan « Causeway Bay (Moreton Terrace) 973  Stanley Market « Tsim Sha Tsui (Mody Road)
T o S (e ) FrREETR - 2208 (FEiEIE )
73 Cyberport/ Wah Fu (North) ++ Stanley Prison N72 Wah Kwai Estate « Quarry Bay (Hoi Chak Street)
WS/ E (b )~ AR FEWL - BB (OFEE)
78 Sham Wan « Central (Exchange Square) N90 Ap Lei Chau Estate « Central (Macau Ferry)
M - Pl ZRME ) BREFEGHER — il (BREE)
76 Shek Pai Wan « Causeway Bay (Moreton Terrace) N170 Wah Fu « Sha Tin Town Centre
BHEMR ~ RN (A ) BE -~ SEbPE
77 Tin Wan «+ Shau Kei Wan N171 Ap Lei Chau Estate ++ Lai Chi Kok
B - G BABEHAD — BEA
a0 Ap L?i Chau Estate « Central (Exchange Square)
PRAIES o IR (R ) REER mini-bus W
a0c Main‘Strsa_t Ap Lei Chau « Central (Jardine House)
PABHINA T < SRIR (1AH0AH ) 5 Causeway Bay {Lockhart Road) « Aberdeen (Nam Ning Street)
95B  South Horizons (via Lei Tung Estate) «—+ Wong Chuk Hang RIS (MRE) ~ §8F (W& )

ENT
ENT MASTERCLASS®

ENT MASTERCLASS 2016
HONG KONG

Date
Monday, 30 May 2016

Venue

Pao Yue Kong Auditorium, Ground Floor
Hong Kong Academy of

Medicine Jockey Club Building

99 Wong Chuk Hang Road

Aberdeen, Hong Kong

CME Accredited by

The Hong Kong College of
Otorhinolaryngologists

8 CME points (CAT 2)

COLLEGE SECRETARIAT
g g College of Otorhinolaryngologists
Room 806, 8th Floor. Hong Kong Academy of Medicine Jockey Club Building

1, Hong Kong Sponsored by

99 Wong Chuk Hang Road. Aber
Ti 063 6 (Cindy Leung)
| Email: info@hkcorl.org.hk




ENT Masterclass 2016 | HONG KONG | List of Faculty

Mr M Shahed QURAISHI FRCS (Otol),

FRCS (ORL, H&N)

Consultant Thyroid & Parathyroid Surgeon, Doncaster
Senior Lecturer, Sheffield University, UK

Mr Quraishi undertook his higher ENT Training in
Dublin, Nottingham and Toronto. He has been Training
Programme Director in ENT and is an FRCS examiner in
UK and at the European Board of Otolaryngology. He is
an Exccutive/Council member of SAC, ENT-UK and
Royal Society of Medicine (H&N). He is the Founding
Dircctor, ENT Masterclass®, the free training platform.

Otology

Ms Codruta NEUMANN

Consultant Otolaryngologist

Kent, United Kingdom

Professor Dan JIANG

Consultant Otolaryngologist

Guy’s Hospital, London, UK

Dr YU Hip Cho

Senior Consultant in Otorhinolaryngology
Union Hospital

Paediatric ENT

Mr Michael KUQ, FRCS

Consultant Otolaryngologist

Secretary, British Society of Pacdiatric Otolaryngologist
Dr ABDULLAH Victor

Consultant and Cluster Chief of Service

Department of ENT, Kowloon East Cluster

Honorary Clinical Associate Professor

Chief of Paediatric Otorhinolaryngology

The Chinese University of Hong Kong

Rhinology

Dr WOO Kong Sang John

Consultant and Chief of Service
Department of Otorhinolaryngology,

Head and Neck Surgery

New Territories East Cluster

Honorary Clinical Professor

Department of Otorhinolaryngology,

Head and Neck Surgery

the Chinese University of Hong Kong

Mr Hesham SALEH FRCS

Consultant Otolaryngologist,

Charing Cross Hospital, London

President, Royal Society of Medicine, England
Mr Tim WOOLFORD FRCS

Consultant Otolaryngologist
Past-President British Rhinological Society

Mr Derek SKINNER FRCS

Consultant Otolaryngologist

Shrewsbury & Telford Hospitals

Coordinator ENT Masterclass® “China’, Hong Kong

Mr Skinner did his higher surgical training in
Nottingham and Hong Kong. He has been Training
Programme Director for Otolaryngology and has been
the Chairman of the Intercollegiate DOHNS exams. He is
currently a member of the court of examiners for the
FRCS and Director of Education, ENT-UK

Head & Neck

Mr Shahed QURAISHI

Consultant Otolaryngologist

Senior Lecturer, Sheffield University
Director, ENT Masterclass

Prof Mumtaz KHAN
Consultant Otolaryngologist
Aga Khan Hospital, Karachi. Pakistan

Mr Faruque RIFFAT FRACS

Consultant Otolaryngologist

West Mead Hospital, Sydney, Australia

Professor Carsten PALME

Consultant Otolaryngologist

West Mead Hospital, Sydney. Australia

Professor WEI William Ignace

Head. Department of Surgery

Director, Li Shu Pui ENT Head & Neck Surgery Centre
Hong Kong Sanatorium & Hospital Limited
Honorary Consultant in Otorhinolaryngology
Honorary Clinical Professor, Department of Surgery.
The University of Hong Kong

ENT Masterclass 2016 | HONG KONG | Program Outline

[8:30am — 9:00 am|

Registration and preparation

AM Session [9:00 am — 12:40 pm|

[9:00 am — 10:40 am]

Theme 1
Otology

[10:40 am — 11:00 am]

[11:00 am — 12:40 pm]

Theme 2
Rhinology

[12:40— 1:45 pm]

09:00 am — 09:20 am

Combined approach vs mastoid obliteration vs open
mastoid?
Ms Codruta NEUMANN

09:20 am — 09:50 am

Cochlear implants in the inner ear malformation
Professor Dan JIANG

09:50 am — 10:20 am

Cochlear implants in the difficult ear
Dr YU Hip Cho

10:20am — 10:40 am
Coffee/tea break
11:00 am — 11:30 am

Panel Discussion

Cerebrospinal fluid rhinorrhoea -
approach to management
Dr WOOQ Kong Sang Joln

11:30 am — 12:00 pm

Evaluating the rhinoplasty patient
Mr Hesham SALEH

12:00 pm — 12:20 pm

Achieving finesse in Open Septorhinoplasty
Mr Tim WOOLFORD

12:20 pm — 12:40 pm

Lunch break

PM Session [2:00 — 6:00 pm]

Panel Discussion

[2:00 pm — 3:10 pm]

Theme 3
Paediatric ENT

[3:30 pm — 4:00 pm]
[4:00 pm — 6:00 pm|

Theme 4
Head and Neck

2:00 pm —2:20pm

Acute Airway problems in Children
Mr Michael KUO

2:20pm — 2:40pm

Paediatric Neck Lumps: Evaluation & management
Mr Michael KUO

2:40 pm — 3:10pm

Paediatric Tracheobronchial Pathology:
the Hong Kong Experience
Dr ABDULLAH Victor

3:10 pm — 3:30pm
Coffee/tea break
4:00 pm — 4:20 pm

Panel Discussion

Day Case Parathyroid surgery
Mr Shahed QURAISHI

4:20 pm — 4:40pm

Principles of Head & Neck reconstruction
Prof Mumiaz KHAN

4:40 pm — 5:00pm

Current trends in Salivary gland malignaney
Mr Farugue RIFFAT

5:00 pm — 5:20pm

Trans-oral laser surgery for early glottic cancer
Prof Carsten PALME

5:20 pm — 5:40pm

Neck dissection — Pearls and Pitfalls
Professor WEI William Ignace

5:40pm — 6:00pm

Panel Discussion

[6:30pm]|

Faculty Dinner (By invitation only)




